
100.01.2410.5.0.238.35.4 MACHINE TECH TEXTBOOKS $960.00 $0.00 $0.00 $960.00 $0.00 $960.00$960.00 $0.00 100.00%
100.01.2430.5.0.238.20.4 MACHINE TECH SUPPLIES $18,956.00 $0.00 $1,661.12 $17,294.88 $8,003.86 $9,291.02$18,956.00 $0.00 49.01%
100.01.2430.5.0.238.22.4 MACHINE TECH EQUIPMENT $8,900.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,900.00 $2,415.52 $6,484.48$8,900.00 $0.00 72.86%
100.01.2430.5.0.238.25.4 MACHINE TECH REPAIR & MAINT $12,000.00 $0.00 $537.50 $11,462.50 $0.00 $11,462.50$12,000.00 $0.00 95.52%
100.01.2455.5.0.238.41.4 MACHINE TECH SOFTWARE $4,400.00 $0.00 $3,600.00 $800.00 $0.00 $800.00$4,400.00 $0.00 18.18%

DEPT:  MACHINE TECHNOLOGY - 238 $45,216.00 $0.00 $45,216.00 $0.00 $5,798.62 $39,417.38 $10,419.38 $28,998.00 64.13%
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FOUNDATION:  FOUNDATION - 01 $45,216.00 $0.00 $45,216.00 $0.00 $5,798.62 $39,417.38 $10,419.38 $28,998.00 64.13%

End of Report

$45,216.00 $0.00 $5,798.62 $39,417.38 $10,419.38 $28,998.00Grand Total: $0.00$45,216.00 64.13%
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